LS L296, LA L296, LO L296, LY L296
SmartLED® 0603
Hyper-Bright LED
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Released
2012-03-16 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: SMT Gehäuse 0603, farbloser

In order to ensure availability, single wavelength groups will not be orderable.
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 16
Luminous
Intensity1) page 16
IF = 20 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 16
Luminous
Flux2) page 16
IF = 20 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LS L296-N2Q1-1
LS L296-P2Q2-1
LS L296-N1Q2-1
super-red 35.5 … 90.0
56.0 … 112.0
28.0 … 112.0
250 (typ.)
320 (typ.)
275 (typ.)
Q65110A1753
Q65110A1755
Q65110A1754
LA L296-P2R1-1
LA L296-Q2R2-1
LA L296-P1R2-1
amber 56.0 …140.0
90.0 …180.0
45.0 …180.0
400 (typ.)
500 (typ.)
445 (typ.)
Q65110A3236
Q65110A3237
Q65110A3235
LO L296-P2R1-24
LO L296-Q2S1-24
LO L296-P1S1-24
orange 56.0 … 140.0
90.0 … 224.0
45.0 … 224.0
400 (typ.)
640 (typ.)
530 (typ.)
Q65110A1906
Q65110A1904
Q65110A1905
LY L296-P2R1-26
LY L296-Q2R2-26
LY L296-P1R2-26
yellow 56.0 …140.0
90.0 …180.0
45.0 …180.0
400 (typ.)